SSKGDC

2020-21
Academic Calendar 2020-21
S. |Month Date Day Programme Holidays No. of |Working
No. Holidays| Days
1 [June 22.06.20 | Monday College reopens after 8 Days
Summer Vacation
2 | July 31.07.20 | Friday * 1d-Ul-Azha 1
(Bakraid)
Work from home due to 27 Days
Covid - 19 (Continue to online
Academic Programme)
3 | August 03.08.20 | Monday Raksha Bandhan 1
12.08.20 | Wednesday Janmashtami 1
15.08.20 | Saturday Independence Day 24 Days
17.08.20 | Monday Online Teaching Commences
30.08.20 | Sunday * Moharram 1
4. |Septemben 05.09.20 | Saturday Teacher’s Day
07.09.20 | Saturday Proctorial Meet B.A., B.Sc.,
B.Com. Il & 1l
08.09.20 | Tuesday Proctorial Meet B.A.LLB,
B.Ed. & P.G.
14.09.20 [ Monday PTA (Science Faculty) 25 Days
15.09.20 | Tuesday PTA (Commerce Faculty)
17.09.20 | Thursday Pitravisarjan 1
21.09.20 | Monday PTA (Arts Faculty)
22.09.20 | Tuesday PTA (Law Faculty)
5. |October [02.10.20 | Friday National Competition for
Awarding “Damodarshree” Gandhi Jayanti 1
08.10.20 | Thursday Chehallum 1
21.10.20 | Wednesday
To To Autumn 8 19 Days
28.10.20 | Wednesday
30.10.20 | Friday * Baravafat 1
6. | Novemben 13.11.20 | Thursday
To To Diwali 3
11.20 | Saturday
16.11.20 | Sunday Bhaiyadooj 1
18.11.20 | Wednesday 21 Days
To To Rangering Camp
21.11.20 | Saturday
27.11.20 | Friday
To To Annual Function
28.11.20 | Saturday
30.11.20 | Monday Gurunanak Jayanti 1
Assembly: First Saturday of every Month between 10.00 to 10.15 a.m.
Educational Film show will be held for students every Thursday of the Month at 2:30 pm till December.
* Session 2020-21, New admission commences as per directive of University of Allahabad.
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2020-21
Academic Calendar 2020-21
S. |Month Date Day Programme Holidays No. of |Working
No. Holidays| Days
7. |December|05.12.20 | Saturday [President Day
(Staff Club Function)
14.12.20 | Monday
To To NSS Camp 16 Days
20.12.20 | Sunday
21.12.20 | Monday
To To Winter Vacation 11
31.12.20 | Thursday
25.12.20 | Friday Chrismas Day 1
8. |January |01.01.21 [ Friday New Year’s Day 1
02.01.21 | Saturday | College reopens after
winter vacation
05.01.21 | Tuesday Guru Govind 1
Singh Jayanti
06.01.21 [Wednesday
To To Home Examination 23 Days
09.01.21 | Saturday
14.01.21 | Thursday Makar Sankranti 1
18.01.21 | Monday
To To Annual Sports
21.01.21 | Thursday
26.01.21 |Tuesday Republic Day
9 | February | 11.02.21 | Thursday Mauni Amavasya 1
16.02.21 | Tuesday Basant Panchami 1 21 Days
27.02.21 | Saturday Maghi Purnima/
Ravidas Jayanti 1
10. | March 11.03.21 | Thursday Mahashivratri 1
28.03.21 | Sunday
To To Holi 4 23 Days
31.03.21 | Wednesday
11 [ April 02.04.21 | Friday Good Friday 1
14.04.21 | Wednesday Ambedkar Jaynati 1
21.04.21 | Wednesday Ramnavmi 1 23 Days
25.04.21 | Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 1
12 | May 10.05.21 | Monday
To To (Only for Teaching Staff) Summer Break 54
02.07.21 | Friday 8 Days
13.05.21 | Thursday * 1d-ul-fitr 1
26.05.21 | Wedneday Budha Purnima 1
Note: < [*] Subject to visibility of moon * UG Examination as per directive of University of Allahabad
* Date to be fixed by NCC Office * Separate Academic calender of B.Ed. shall be suplied to students.
* Vacation may be revised as per University Calendar.
Health Service Cell Programme: Three days of week through out the session.
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